
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

5 : Special Two Phases

Boudheib Equestrian Academy - Indoor Sand Arena

YH 4-5yrs + Children + Novice (YH 4-5 Section)

274-2.5

350mpm

1.00 cm -1.05 cm

12/03/2022 to 13/03/2022

Abu Dhabi

13/03/2022

08:30

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

7

6

0

1

0

7

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

6,000 Dhs

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Club PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round  1 Round 2 Total 

Fault
Signature

1  LARGO VDL (6 yrs)(N/A)  1,740.0039.82Mandara Equestrian ClubMecdeddin Badincki(D1/D1)(SYR ) 0 33.39 0  0

2 GHALA (6 yrs)(N/A)  1,380.0038.02Emirates Equestrian CentreAhmed Nabil Falaknaz(D1/D1)(UAE ) 0 33.86 0  0

3 CORTINA (5 yrs)(N/A)  1,080.0039.66Abu Dhabi Equestrian ClubArhama Saif Sultan  Al Awani(D2/D2)(UAE ) 0 34.71 0  0

4 HOTESSE DE MAZURE (5 yrs)(N/A)  750.0038.43Al Bahiya ClubAbdel Aziz Al Marzooqi(D2/D2)(UAE ) 0 36.39 0  0

5 FREE CORE (5 yrs)(N/A)  570.0042.45Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubFahad Ibrahim Abdalla AlHarmoudi(D1/D1)(UAE ) 0 38.66 4  4

6 MATCH ME (5 yrs)(N/A)  480.0042.67Al Shira'a StablesOmar Abdul Aziz Al Marzooqi(D1/Young Rider)(UAE ) 0 39.70 4  4

RET MAXIM MANO (5 yrs)(N/A) RETFurusiyya Equestrian ClubBenjamin Desage(D2/D2)(FRA ) RET
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